
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
April 2024 

 
Monday, April 1, 2024 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 
 

9:15 AM Committee on Capital Markets Regulation 
Roundtable on Lender of Last Resort: The 
2023 Banking Crisis and COVID 

 
5:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

 
Thursday, April 4, 2024 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, April 5, 2024 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:15 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

5:15 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, April 8, 2024 
 
 1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 



Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:45 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Greg Baer, President & Chief 
Executive Officer, Bank Policy Institute 

 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, April 11, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
 1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, April 12, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, April 15, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/a Financial Service Investors 
Group (Balyasny Asset Management L.P., 
Citadel Global Equities, Goldman Sachs 
Group, Inc., Junto Capital Management 
L.P., Kodai Capital Management, 
Millennium Partners LP, Neuberger Berman 
Investment Advisers - US, Ontario 
Municipal Employees Retirement System, T 
Rowe Price Group, Inc., Wellington 
Management Company LLP) 

 



12:00 PM Meeting w/Christopher Meade, General 
Counsel & Chief Legal Officer, BlackRock, 
Inc. 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Candace Kelly, Chief Legal and 

Policy Officer, Stellar Development 
Foundation 

 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Joseph Seidel, Chief Operating 
Officer, Securities Industry and Financial 
Markets Association 

 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Jeremiah Norton, Managing 

Member, Chain Bridge Partners, LLC, & 
former FDIC Board Member 

 
1:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
 

1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/Christine Harper, Executive 
Editor - Finance & Investing, Bloomberg 
L.P. 

 
Thursday, April 18, 2024 
 

8:30 AM Fireside Chat: Harvard Law School/Program 
on International Financial Systems Europe-
U.S. Symposium 

 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director & 

Board Member, FDIC 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 



 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, April 19, 2024 
 
 8:45 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Saturday, April 20, 2024 
 
 12:00 PM     Trilateral Principal Level Exercise Meeting 
 
Monday, April 22, 2024 
 

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

5:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM Audit Committee Meeting 
 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 
 

9:00 AM Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, 
Board of Governors, Federal Reserve Board 
(FRB) 

 
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 



 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
2:00 PM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
3:15 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, April 25, 2024 
 

10:00 AM FDIC Board Meeting 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/FRB staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, April 26, 2024 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meet and Greet w/King’s College 

Economics and International Business Club 
members 

 
2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
 4:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, April 29, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/Florida Bankers Association 
members 

 
2:00 PM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

 

 2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 



 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
5:30 PM FDIC Board Meeting 

 


